
Dépenses de santé par habitant, en 2015

Total: 782 francs

En francs par mois
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Soins curatifs
ambulatoires

Soins curatifs
hospitaliers

Soins de longue durée
Biens de santé
Services auxiliaires
Réadaptation
Administration
Prévention

30 fr.
3,8%

34 fr.
4,4%

19 fr.
2,4%

210 fr.
26,9%

152 fr. 
19,5%

127 fr.
16,2%

155 fr.
19,8%

55 fr.
7,0%


